
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88A 

520 

21 

62 

7 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Tom Kopczynski 

Steven Lisa 

Mitchell Eitel 

Bob Neapole 

Class 

11GT4 

11GT4 

11GTP4 

7U2 

11GTP2 

Best Tm 

1:55.456 

2:02.104 

2:11.395 

2:23.409 

2nd Best 

2:01.731 

2:03.960 

2:15.806 

2:24.949 

Year 

2015 

2019 

2009 

1975 

2013 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Norma M20F 

Chevron B-31 

Riley BWM DP 

Color 

Black/Red 

Green/Black/White 

White/Orange/Gray 

Blue/White 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

Basking Ridge NJ 

Paradise Valley AZ 

New York NY 

Jupiter FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5a 7 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:59:18 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2023 11:00 


